Riga Meadow at Coole Park Combined Test(May 2023)

P-CT Preliminary - Combined Test

# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place

105 Cooper Madden- Retsami 30.0 1 120 28 4438 1

Hennessey (USA)

05/09/2023 02:04 PM EDT



Riga Meadow at Coole Park Combined Test(May 2023)

M-CT Modified - Combined Test

# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place

100 Caroline Merison HSH Mosstown 33.5 1 0.0 0.0 33.5 1

109 Joanne Blackmore Quintin 35.5 2 4.0 0.0 395 2

05/09/2023 02:04 PM EDT



Riga Meadow at Coole Park Combined Test(May 2023)

T-CT Training - Combined Test
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place
127 Natasha Quirk (USA)  First Class 31.7 1 0.0 0.0 317 1
129 Kristen Smith (USA) Greyson 32.5 2 4.0 0.0 365 2
116 Nick Olijslager (USA)  Jambo 35.3 4 4.0 0.0 393 3
117 Kelly Waters (USA) Excel Star 36.1 6 4.0 0.0 401 4
122 Kate Hornbecker Monoxide 36.4 7 4.0 3.2 436 5
128 Jebb Simpson Grantstown Coney 33.1 3 4.0 8.8 459 6
125 Morgan Blackaby (USA) Memphis Blues 45.8 8 4.0 36 534 7
130 Cooper Madden- Foolscap 35.6 5 E E E

Hennessey (USA)

05/09/2023 02:04 PM EDT



N-CT-A

#

149
134
147
135

145
142
138
132
146
131
144
148

05/09/2023 02:04 PM EDT

Rider

Lydia Sarro
Julia Paratore
Francesca Valeri

Johanna Kremberg
(USA)
Madison Dorval

Nancy Cerniglia
Taylor Renihan
Hannah Lowin
Harper King (USA)
Sage Kurten
Marilyn Hohler
Logan Williams

Riga Meadow at Coole Park Combined Test(May 2023)

Novice - Combined Test A

Horse

Clive Christian
St. Ann's Bay
Quintoro TW
Total Eclipse

KC's Breaking

IQ

Excel Star Athena
Excel Star Ever
Criss Cross ICF
Birnam Wood
Summer Stolstice
Lost Iron

Dress To Date

Score
25.6
29.2
34.4
35.0
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37.8
36.4
38.6
37.5
38.6
36.1
36.7

Place
1
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
4.0

E

E

Time
Pen

0.4
0.0
0.4
0.0

0.4
0.4
2.8
1.2
0.0
0.0

E

E

Final
Score

26.0
29.2
34.8
35.0

38.2
38.2
39.2
39.8
41.5
42.6

E

E

Final
Place

A WN
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Riga Meadow at Coole Park Combined Test(May 2023)

N-CT-B Novice - Combined Test B
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place
185 Emma Lomangino Callahan 29.2 1 0.0 0.0 29.2 1
(USA)
154 Darrah Alexander (USA) Six Gun Salute 33.1 5 0.0 0.0 331 2
177 Hannah Lowin Dubliner 32.5 4 0.0 0.8 333 3
180 Darrah Alexander (USA) Excel Star SSK 33.6 6 0.0 0.0 336 4
155 Nick Olijslager (USA)  Northern Quest 34.4 7 0.0 00 344 5
164 Heather Naventi O'Doules 34.7 8 0.0 04 351 6
167 Amie Loring Excel Star Cast Away 31.1 2 4.0 0.0 351 7
153 Jill McClabb (USA) Innis 35.6 9 0.0 0.0 356 8
157 Jebb Simpson Matisse 31.9 3 4.0 0.0 359 9
160 Caitlin Macy (USA) Infinity KH 37.2 11 0.0 0.0 37.2 10
172 Mary Louise Ball (USA) Diamond Cruise 38.1 12 0.0 0.0 381 11
173 Sage Kurten JW Silver Ops 39.4 13 0.0 0.0 394 12
168 Lynne Flanagan Red Alert 36.7 10 W W W

05/09/2023 02:04 PM EDT



Riga Meadow at Coole Park Combined Test(May 2023)

BN-CT-A Beginner Novice - Combined Test A
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place
197 Jillian Hoag (USA) Dark Secret 32.8 1 4.0 0.0 36.8 1
194 Nate Hoag Sonnythenavigator 37.2 2 0.0 0.0 37.2 2
186 Anna Parzych Ninety Nine Mack 39.4 4 0.0 0.0 394 3
193 Izabella Walther (USA) Clancy 40.3 5 0.0 0.0 403 4
196 Lillian Kramer Pip 41.3 6 0.0 0.0 413 5
192 Bella Koon (USA) House of Medici 38.1 3 0.0 56 437 6
201 Jillian Perry (USA) Light Weight 43.4 8 4.0 0.0 474 7
191 Anna Colman (USA) Heart of Gold 41.9 7 8.0 0.0 499 8

05/09/2023 02:04 PM EDT



BN-CT-B

#

304
220
188
209
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219
215
190

203
212

206

05/09/2023 02:04 PM EDT

Rider

Mary Shimkin
Corinne Hawksley
Joanne Blackmore
Bianca Brown
Calvin Shuk

Leah Cannon
Violet Tarquinio

Emma Lomangino
(USA)
Lydia Sarro

Allison Hamilton (USA)

Caitlin Hughes (USA)

Riga Meadow at Coole Park Combined Test(May 2023)

Beginner Novice - Combined Test B

Horse

Captain Kismet
DreamWorks

Big BenObos
Roman

Fuerty Charming
Dolce & Gabbana
Castlefield Romeo
Ti Amo

Cornmill Manny
Ben's Ecliptical

Bay City Roller

Dress To Date

Score
28.4
29.7
33.1
34.7
35.3
33.8
42.8
394

33.1
33.8

44.4

Place
1

2
3-T
7

8
5-T
10

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8.0
8.0

16.0

Time
Pen

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.4
6.8
0.0
3.6

3.6
10.4

17.6

Final
Score

28.4
29.7
33.1
34.7
35.7
40.6
42.8
43.0

44.7
52.2

78.0

Final
Place
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Riga Meadow at Coole Park Combined Test(May 2023)

BN-CT-C Beginner Novice - Combined Test C
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place

241 Suzanne Lavoie Ryland Patrick 25.6 1 0.0 0.0 256 1

230 Robyn Dolby (GBR) American Sparrow 35.3 4 0.0 0.8 36.1 2

242 Emma Lomangino Saluki 38.1 7-T 4.0 0.0 421 3
(USA)

243 Joanne Blackmore Sligo 38.1 7-T 4.0 0.0 421 4

350 Edith Anne Dicconson Avalon 42.5 9 0.0 1.2 437 5
(USA)

238 Halle Becker The Sporting Lad 447 11 0.0 0.0 447 6

240 Natasha Sprengers- Fyero 32.8 2 8.0 4.8 456 7
Levine (USA)

244 Calvin Shuk Jack 34.7 3 8.0 48 475 8

237 Rachel Medbery Dublin 42.8 10 4.0 44 512 9

236 Cori Nichols (USA) Shamrocks n 37.8 5-T E E E

239 Pamela Sutton-Hall Fernhill Nicholas 37.8 5-T w w w

05/09/2023 02:04 PM EDT



Riga Meadow at Coole Park Combined Test(May 2023)

START-A Starter A

# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place

247 Abigail Reiners (USA) Quincy 24.7 1 0.0 0.0 247 1

245 Olivia Cannon Naples Valley Gold 323 3 0.0 00 323 2

254  Harriet Ashworth (USA) Chasing My Tail 32.7 4 0.0 0.0 327 3

305 Clara Fukano (USA) Madaket Sunset 33.3 5 0.0 0.0 333 4

252 Coraline Roberts (USA) Devlin's Mistress 33.7 6 0.0 0.0 337 5

250 Beatrice Gifford (USA) Samuel Thumbprint 36.3 8 0.0 0.0 36.3 6

248 Greta Meili (USA) Rivendell's Archie 447 10 0.0 0.0 447 7

257 Rowen VanTassell Quicksilver Classical 29.7 2 E E E

256 Sydney Weil Sox 37.7 9 E E E

249 Olimpia Serena Cookie Delight 35.7 7 w w w

05/09/2023 02:04 PM EDT



Riga Meadow at Coole Park Combined Test(May 2023)

START-B Starter B
# Rider Horse

276 Harper Howe Gizmo

274 Katelyn Stoll Naples Valley Gold
273 Charlotte Turnure (USA) Archie Bunker,

266 Morgan Blackaby (USA) Here Comes Bubbles
267 Kellie Eisermann Cruella de Vil

271 Alison Sartor Reagan

352 Jillian Perry (USA) Fairfax Boulevard
260 Ayla Hill Chocolate Chip

264 Elizabeth Eisermann Full Tilt

262 Olivia Weil Icing on the Cake

05/09/2023 02:04 PM EDT
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START-C

#

279
289
303
281
299

290
285

295

Rider

Kristen Smith (USA)
Heather Perry (USA)
Amy West

Adriana Wilford

Galina A. Andracchio
(USA)

Amy Jedlicka
Jennifer McDaniel
(USA)

Julia Paratore

05/09/2023 02:04 PM EDT

Riga Meadow at Coole Park Combined Test(May 2023)

Starter C

Horse Dress To Date

Score Place
Seamus 29.7 1
Montrichard 31.0 2
Ninety Nine Mack 32.0 3-T
He's So Dreamy 33.7 5-T
Annie 35.7 7
Luther 32.0 3-T
Majestic Act 33.7 5-T
Jimmy's Lifestyle 43.7 8

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

W
W

w

Time
Pen

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

W
W

w

Final
Score
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W
W

w
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